156
Short-circuit Unit G32A-D
Allows 2-wire Switching of 3-phase
Power
Ideal for 2-wire switching of 3-phase heaters.
Improves ease of operation.
Ordering Information
Name Current flow Applicable SSR Model
Short-circuit Unit 10 A G3PA-210B-VD G32A-D20S o c cu U
20 A G3PA-220B-VD
G3PA-420B-VD
G3 0
30 A G3PA-430B-VD G32A-D40
40 A G3PA-240B-VD
G3 0
Note: Refer to page 27 for details of applicable standards.
Application Examples
Temperature